

Boston Hemp Inc. Unveils Groundbreaking THCa Live Rosin, Redefining Cannabis Retail

Boston Hemp Inc., the premier destination for hemp and cannabis enthusiasts, proudly announces the launch of their highly anticipated THCa Live Rosin.

BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS, USA, May 22, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- As the largest hemp and cannabis retailer in the United States, Boston Hemp Inc. has long been at the forefront of innovation, consistently pushing boundaries to deliver premium products to their knowledgeable clientele. With the introduction of THCa Live Rosin, the company continues to cement its position as a leader in the field.

Crafted with precision and expertise, Boston Hemp Inc.'s THCa Live Rosin represents the pinnacle of quality and purity. Derived from meticulously selected cannabis strains, the



product undergoes a specialized extraction process to preserve the delicate cannabinoids and terpenes, resulting in a concentrate of unparalleled potency and flavor.

"We are thrilled to introduce our THCa Live Rosin to the market," said Michael Del Dante, head of West coast sales and operations at Boston Hemp Inc. "This product is the culmination of years of research and development, and we believe it will revolutionize the way consumers experience cannabis concentrates in all 50 states."

THCa Live Rosin offers a myriad of benefits, including potent effects, exceptional flavor profiles, and versatile consumption options. Whether enjoyed through dabbing, vaporizing, or incorporating into edibles, this innovative concentrate promises an unparalleled cannabis experience for enthusiasts of all levels.

In addition to its exceptional quality, Boston Hemp Inc.'s THCa Live Rosin reflects the company's commitment to sustainability and social responsibility. Utilizing environmentally friendly

cultivation practices and supporting local communities, Boston Hemp Inc. strives to make a positive impact at every stage of production.

With the launch of THCa Live Rosin, Boston Hemp Inc. continues to set the standard for excellence in the cannabis industry. Available exclusively at Boston Hemp Inc. locations nationwide, this groundbreaking product invites consumers to elevate their cannabis experience to new heights.

For more information about Boston Hemp Inc. and their THCa Live Rosin, please visit <u>www.bostonhempinc.com</u>.

About Boston Hemp Inc.:

Boston Hemp Inc. is the largest family owned hemp and cannabis retailer in the United States, dedicated to providing premium products and exceptional service to consumers nationwide at an affordable price. With a commitment to quality, innovation, and sustainability, Boston Hemp Inc. is a trusted leader in the cannabis industry with over 700 five star reviews on Google.

Media Contact: Frederick Ryan Director of Marketing Boston Hemp Inc. Email: Ryan@bostonhempire.com Phone: (781) 924-1011

Frederick Ryan Boston Hemp Inc ryan@bostonhempire.com +1 781-924-1011

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/713831081

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.